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 32 27000 DAKAR BAOBAB  8District 403 A1  2  2  40 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 31 27003 BAMAKO SOKALA  10District 403 A1  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 27017 NIAMEY  0District 403 A1  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 29348 DAKAR FLAMBOYANT  14District 403 A1  1  1  37 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 26 30406 NOUAKCHOTT DOYEN  7District 403 A1  0  0  33 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 9 39795 DAKAR GAAL GI  5District 403 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 41121 THIES  8District 403 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 46802 CONAKRY KAROKAROUNDE  11District 403 A1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 50494 NOUAKCHOTT CARAVANE  6District 403 A1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 52469 CONAKRY KAKOULIMA  13District 403 A1  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 53031 BAMAKO MELINA  16District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 53172 BAMAKO YELEEN  9District 403 A1  0  0  31 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 12 53246 NOUAKCHOTT ROSE DES SABLES  10District 403 A1  0  0  22 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 17 53311 NIAMEY LANTANA  9District 403 A1  1  1  26 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 24 53835 CONAKRY MONT LOURA  28District 403 A1  0  0  52 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 9 53949 DAKAR AURORE  17District 403 A1  0  0  26 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 23 54938 BAMAKO SIGUI  7District 403 A1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 60538 SIKASSO DEME  2District 403 A1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 65262 CONAKRY KONKOURE NEW CENTURY  9District 403 A1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 82324 NIAMEY LES RONIERS  10District 403 A1  0  0  29 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 23 89620 BAMAKO PHOENIX  14District 403 A1  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 98804 NIAMEY JITUWA  2District 403 A1  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 101564 DAKAR YEELEN  4District 403 A1  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 104710 NIAMEY PRESTIGE  6District 403 A1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 105683 DAKAR NEBEDAYE  11District 403 A1  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 108042 BAMAKO CAURIS  0District 403 A1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 110687 DAKAR RENAISSANCE  19District 403 A1  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 115882 NIAMEY PYRAMIDE LEO  7District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of November, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:45:51PM

 16 116100 BAMAKO LA RUCHE  6District 403 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 117899 NIAMEY ORYX-LEO  5District 403 A1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 119035 NIAMEY SAHARA-LEO  1District 403 A1  0  0  8 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 17 119433 Conakry Reveil  16District 403 A1  0  0  33 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 12 120331 Niamey Espoir  4District 403 A1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 121394 Conakry Kakilambe  24District 403 A1  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 121585 Conakry Takhounyi  9District 403 A1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 122059 Conakry Quinqueliba  2District 403 A1  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 122324 Nouadhibou Les Dauphins  6District 403 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 122359 Kindia Mont Gangan  3District 403 A1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 122360 N'Zérékoré Mont Nimba  5District 403 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 122747 Dakar Evolution  2District 403 A1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 123985 Dakar Teranga  6District 403 A1  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 124807 Segou Sikoro  3District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 125242 Niamey Haske  0District 403 A1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 125750 Conakry SOGUE  3District 403 A1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 125894 Conakry Taatamy  3District 403 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 127782 Conakry Toumbouy Etoile  3District 403 A1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 128060 Niamey Girafe  5District 403 A1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 129678 Koutiala Coton  2District 403 A1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 129780 Dakar Centenaire  0District 403 A1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 130034 Bamako Benkan  10District 403 A1  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 131248 Dakar Xarit  13District 403 A1  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 131952 Bamako Excellence  8District 403 A1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 134004 Kamsar Bagataye Centennaire  8District 403 A1  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 134772 Dosso Toubal  1District 403 A1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 138337 Bamako Espoir  8District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 140722 Dakar Avenir  1District 403 A1  0  0  13 0  5  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 141136 Niamey Medicis  9District 403 A1  0  0  16 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 14 141421 Bamako Soleil  1District 403 A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 141802 Conakry Medicis  26District 403 A1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 143277 Bamako Taaré Taaré  11District 403 A1  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 143337 Conakry Université Mercure  17District 403 A1  0  0  33 27  0  0 0  0  15  12

 19 144054 Kita Kourou  2District 403 A1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 144276 Dakar Excellence  7District 403 A1  0  0  27 18  0  0 0  0  4  14

 10 146113 Dakar Phoenix  5District 403 A1  0  0  15 7  1  0 0  0  4  3

 10 148690 Bamako Medicis  7District 403 A1  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 149248 Bamako Layidu Timè  6District 403 A1  0  0  18 1  9  0 0  0  1  0

 8 149272 Conakry Yigui  7District 403 A1  0  0  15 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 7 150144 Bissau Cabas Ku No Djunta  4District 403 A1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 151265 Niamey Maguina  3District 403 A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 153424 Bamako Amitié  5District 403 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 153842 Conakry Kiké  9District 403 A1  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 154094 Bamako Etoile  2District 403 A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 156144 Conakry Saint Georges  2District 403 A1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 156166 Conakry Charite  10District 403 A1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 156444 Conakry Amazone  27District 403 A1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 156562 Conakry Leppi  9District 403 A1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 157796 Bamako Solidarite  8District 403 A1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 171238 Niamey Liptako  1District 403 A1  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 175042 Conakry Yaara  12District 403 A1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 179073 Nouadhibou Etienne  7District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  11  0 0  0  0  0

 22 179166 Conakry Amaek  3District 403 A1  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 179168 Conakry Bate  9District 403 A1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 179215 Bamako Corniche  4District 403 A1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 179736 Bamako Jigiseme  12District 403 A1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 180196 Tujering Fandema  20District 403 A1  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 180282 Labe Oumoul Kirami Bah  9District 403 A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 180998 Dakar Bokk Jamm  9District 403 A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 181274 Bamako Dubaleen  6District 403 A1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 181407 Niamey Koubeyni  8District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 181624 Bamako Djoliba  4District 403 A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 190977 Maradi Goulbi  5District 403 A1  0  0  21 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,284  1,989 705
 91

 13  13  53  57  011 2  24  29
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